
llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 23428 ROURA FOIXA, ORIOL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 23249 MARTINEZ ROBERT, UNAI ESP 97 CA Laietania 53

CL 27010 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 97 CA Laietania 54

CL 21734 SANS NEBOT, ORIOL ESP 94 CA Vic 55

CL 26260 HERNANDEZ CARALT, FERRAN ESP 1 CA Vic 56

CT 26705 MAKALO YOUTI, EBRIMA ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra 59

CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 CAV Andorra 60

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 21490 BADOSA FONOLLOSA, JOSEP MA. ESP 89 GEiE Gironí 51

CT 24096 GODO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 52

CL 14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 CA Laietania 53

CT 24534 AZNAR BALLDES, ALEIX ESP 0 CA Laietania 54

CT 23139 ANGLADA MOLINA, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Vic 55

CT 26268 PARERA COLOME, ERIC ESP 1 CA Vic 56

CT 20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 13504 CAMPO GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 86 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 CAV Andorra 59

CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra 60

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 19665 MEUMANN SANZ, DANIEL ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 25921 CUBELLS CUBELLS, HERIBERT ESP 92 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 24140 ARELLANO TRESSERRAS, ALEX ESP 96 CA Laietania 53

CT 20593 MORE FLORES, FERRAN ESP 96 CA Laietania 54

CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Vic 55

CT 24512 BOIXADER COMAS, RICARD ESP 1 CA Vic 56

CT 14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT ESP 70 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 25373 CARABAÑA VALENZUELA, NAHUEL ESP 99 CAV Andorra 59

CL 22998 DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM AND 91 CAV Andorra 60

5.000m MASC.

Grup E Cnat.Catalunya/Crit.Clubs-1a jorn.classif.

Vic 8 d'abril de 2017

INSCRITS

200m MASC.

800m MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26379 CAPELL AYLAGAS, MARC ESP 91 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 26380 ROURA COLL, POL ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 52

CL 25634 ZAERA BUSCA, CARLES ESP 0 CA Laietania 53

CL 26697 LARROY GRANE, JAUME ESP 1 CA Laietania 54

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic 55

CL 11769 ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI ESP 85 CA Vic 56

CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA MAR 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra 59

CL 24604 DIEGUEZ DE CASTRO, DENIS AND 96 CAV Andorra 60

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 19513 MORALES BOADA, CARLES ESP 91 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 25397 MARCE CASANOVAS, GERARD ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 52

CL 13199 VALLES CORBALAN, JORDI ESP 85 CA Laietania 53

CL 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania 54

CL 14614 ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI ESP 86 CA Vic 55

CL 21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic 56

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25213 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, ISMAEL ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 26960 PELLICER MIRO, SERGI ESP 0 CAV Andorra 59

CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 CAV Andorra 60

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 20554 BENAVENTE TORTAJADA, EDGAR ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 26525 HORTELANO RIU, MARC ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 23358 GARCIA PEIRO, MARC ESP 98 CA Laietania 53

CT 20238 MERELO PASCAU, MARC ESP 97 CA Laietania 54

CL 15007 ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 91 CA Vic 55

CL 17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 86 CA Vic 56

CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 76622 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra 59

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.

Alçada MASC.

Llargada MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23436 RODRIGUEZ ANGLADA, MIQUEL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 52

CL 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 77 CA Laietania 53

CT 3883 ESTIVILL RETORTILLO, ENRIC ESP 62 CA Laietania 54

CL 20714 MOYA MUNMANY, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Vic 55

CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic 56

CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN ESP 58 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 19024 PELEGRI ALTARRIBA, JORDI ESP 56 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 2682 CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER ESP 73 CAV Andorra 60

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 5993 DE PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 51

CT 14920 FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT ESP 82 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 2190 TIRADO CHAVES, IVAN ESP 77 CA Laietania 53

CL 24264 TORRES LOPEZ, JOEL ESP 99 CA Laietania 54

CL 27017 MOYA MUNMANY, JORDI ESP 94 CA Vic 55

CL 23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic 56

CL 21739 BALLESTA BALLESTA, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 62 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 23446 MOLINA TORRES, MARC ESP 94 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 23493 OLEA PEREZ, UNAI AND 84 CAV Andorra 59

CL 27031 DA SILVA DA SILVA, ANDRE AND 98 CAV Andorra 60

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 21490 BADOSA FONOLLOSA, JOSEP MA. ESP 89 GEiE Gironí 51

CT 24550 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE HON 1 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 26379 CAPELL AYLAGAS, MARC ESP 91 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 CA Laietania 53

CT 23249 MARTINEZ ROBERT, UNAI ESP 97 CA Laietania 53

CT 20593 MORE FLORES, FERRAN ESP 96 CA Laietania 53

CT 21976 SGHIOURI EL KHABBAZI, AYOUBE ESP 97 CA Laietania 53

CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 CAV Andorra 59

CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 CAV Andorra 59

CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 CAV Andorra 59

CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra 59

CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 13504 CAMPO GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 86 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26260 HERNANDEZ CARALT, FERRAN ESP 1 CA Vic

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic

CT 20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 21734 SANS NEBOT, ORIOL ESP 94 CA Vic

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 11918 GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL ESP 69 CA Laietania 53

CT 12305 VILARRASA CASTILLO, ANDRES ESP 61 CA Laietania 54

CT 25637 GUIRAL GUTIERREZ, JORDI ESP 66 CA Vic 55

CL 27160 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 76 CA Vic 56

CL 20331 MARTINEZ VILA, POL ESP 92 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

5.000m Marxa MASC. 

4x400m MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 25703 DIABONE MANGA, ASSANGO ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania 53

CL 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania 54

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic 55

CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic 56

CT 26707 MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA ESP 76 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 72934 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21170 BATLLE CAPA, IRENE ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 51

CT 23096 CLOPES RIGAU, MARIA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 12837 GONZALEZ REINA, MA. CARMEN ESP 87 CA Laietania 53

CL 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Laietania 54

CL 25111 GARCIA GISBERT, LAURA ESP 0 CA Vic 55

CL 25113 PARERA COLOME, IRIA ESP 0 CA Vic 56

CT 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra 59

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23326 BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 26523 MUÑOZ BRAVO, LAURA ESP 93 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 24721 RUIZ GRIMSHAW, HANNAH ESP 1 CA Laietania 53

CT 25344 COSTA REINA, ANNA ESP 97 CA Laietania 54

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic 55

CT 22515 AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA ESP 0 CA Vic 56

CL 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25786 FELIPO SUÑE, SILVIA AND 67 CAV Andorra 59

CL 25885 MISSE CORTINA, ELISABET AND 79 CAV Andorra 60

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 18698 ROVIRA BOADAS, NURIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 51

CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 52

CL 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania 53

CL 23760 VALLMAJOR RAL, SARA ESP 98 CA Laietania 54

CL 21624 TENAS UREÑA, BERTA ESP 98 CA Vic 55

CL 25217 MAS GARCIA, XENIA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra 59

200m FEM. 

800m FEM.

5.000m FEM. 

400m tanques (0,762) FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLAS, CRISTINA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 51

CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 23555 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Laietania 53

CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania 54

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25057 COLL ARMENGOL, JOANA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 51

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania 53

CT 23759 BADJI MANSILL, MARIA DIEBANA ESP 99 CA Laietania 54

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic 55

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic 56

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 24490 GARCIA ARAUZ, LARA AND 99 CAV Andorra 59

CL 24608 SAIZ PUJOL, LAURA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 60

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 22341 SIMO PIBERNAT, MARIA ESP 83 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 26526 BERINGUES SERRA, QUERALT ESP 1 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 23559 ALSINA MUÑIZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania 53

CT 20033 GASPAR RENGEL, CELIA ESP 97 CA Laietania 54

CT 20724 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, CORA ESP 98 CA Vic 55

CL 25617 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 CA Vic 56

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 65 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 26704 FERNANDEZ VILA , JUDIT ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 19144 QUERALT MELCIO, JULIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 51

CL 26521 GAY GRAU, IRINA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí 52

CL 13078 FILBA ESTRADER, MERITXELL ESP 71 CA Laietania 53

CL 17330 URBANO NAVARRO, SELENE ESP 92 CA Laietania 54

CL 18766 COLL ROCA, JANA ESP 96 CA Vic 55

CL 20722 AYATS FONT, MARTA ESP 97 CA Vic 56

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 77 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 26479 SUITINO CAVANILLAS, AIDA ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

Triple Salt FEM. 

Disc (1kg) FEM.

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Perxa FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21170 BATLLE CAPA, IRENE ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 52

CL 25051 FABREGAS CROS, MARIA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 52

CL 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Laietania 53

CT 24535 MARTIN GONZALEZ, LAIA ESP 0 CA Laietania 53

CL 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania 53

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania 53

CL 23760 VALLMAJOR RAL, SARA ESP 98 CA Laietania 53

CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra 59

CL 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra 59

CL 24608 SAIZ PUJOL, LAURA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 59

CT 22515 AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA ESP 0 CA Vic

CL 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic

CT 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25113 PARERA COLOME, IRIA ESP 0 CA Vic

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24492 RIBAS CALM, MARIA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí 51

CT 24595 REIXACH SALVADOR, PAULA ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 52

CT 14162 NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES ESP 62 CA Laietania 53

CL 16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 70 CA Laietania 54

CT 25875 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, LAURA ESP 3 CA Vic 55

4x400m FEM. 

5.000m Marxa FEM. 


